errien

ryan

herokee

risp

ayette

= o) - o o ra) o]
(0] S
o < a
= o

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES LICENSED GRASS CARP DEALERS

Gonzalez
Phillip

William

Greg
Matt

Mike

James

Robert

David

John

Craig

Anthony

Patrick
Turner

Burge

Grimes
Troxler

Buford

Caldwell

Brown

Cochran

Crabb

Robbins

Chew

Enigma
Alapaha

Richmond Hill

Ball Ground
Woodstock

Cordele

Rising fawn

Brooks

Ellijay

Brunswick

Leesburg

Manchester

GA
GA

GA

GA
GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

Alapaha Fish Hatchery
The Hatchery

Georgia Plantation Solutions & Pond Management

Aquatic Environmental Services
Aquascape Environmental

Clark Burford Bait Inc

Aquatic Resources Management, Inc

R & B Fish Farm

Mountain Aquatic, Inc

Estate Management Services, Inc.

Custom Outdoor Services, LLC

Chew's Fish Hatchery

21-1 Q1

229-392-8996
229-237-3949

912-704-9201

770-735-3523
678-445-0077

229-273-4150

706-638-2277

770-719-8039

706-635-8700

912-466-9800

229-343-1491

706-846-3657



errell

reulten

Alabama

South Carolina
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Mark

David

Brian

Travis

Keith

Rigglesford

Garrett

Simmons

Ingram

Edge

Covington

Bishop

Hawkinsville

Dawson

Soperton

* NEIGHBORING STATES*

William

Kristina
Robert
Kedric

Thad
Thomas
Jim

Douglas

Clay

Davis
Floyd
Mays
Nutt

Finley
Freeze
Malone

Charles

Chappell

Piedmont
Horton
Pike Road
Auburn

Lonoke
Keo
Lonoke

Citra

Hopkins

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

AL
AL
AL
AL

AR
AR
AR

FL

SC

Lake Specialist, Inc

Garrett Pond Resources, LLC

Owens & Williams Fish Farm

Peach State Land & Water LLC

Edges Aquatic Services

Davis Fish Farms, LLC
Alabama Fish and Pond
American Sportfish Hatchery
Southeastern Pond Management

Farm cat, Inc
Keo Fish Farm, Inc
J.M. Malone & Son, Inc

Charles Aquaculture LLC

Southland Fisheries Corp.

404-644-6831

478-636-9003

478-892-3144

229-364-8147

912-529-3315

256-526-8453
256-878-4111
334-281-7703
334-887-7663

501-676-2686
501-842-2872
501-676-2800

352-595-1700

803-776-4923



